an

addi-onal
  1%
  next
  year.

43

•  State
  funding
  expected
  to
  be
  flat
  next
  year

–  No
  significant
  risk
  of
  midyear
  budget
  cuts

•  Enrollments
  expected
  to
  grow,
  but
  more
  modestly

•  We
  plan
  to
  increase
  tui-on
  3.5%
  as
  do
  almost
  all

state
  universi-es
  (5%
  for
  medical
  school)

Environment:
  Short
  Term
  Stability

44

The
  Driver
  of
  the
  2010-­‐11
  Budget

•  How
  much
  should
  we
  set
  aside
  to
  deal
  with

2011-­‐12?

• We
  have
  se@led
  on
  $5
  million
  Federal
  S-mulus

Transi-on
  funding,
  combined
  with
  generally

conserva-ve
  assump-ons:

–  Only
  1%
  enrollment
  growth

–  Retain
  $1.5M
  for
  capital
  needs

–  4.5%
  investment
  return

• We
  will
  probably
  be
  dealing
  with
  a
  larger
  problem

next
  year

45

Current
  Unrestricted
  Funds
  Budget

Fiscal
  Year
  2011
  Proforma

(000’s)

General
University SOM Auxiliaries

FY2011 Grand
Total

Sources
Government Support

State Share of Instruction 66,021$   12,104$ $ 78,125$
Other State Support 180   100   280
Local Support 30   30
Federal Support 2,681   3,100   5,781
Federal Stimulus 14,418   14,418

Government Support 83,330   15,304   -   98,634

Student Fees
Instruction & Gen. Fees 140,732   14,102$ 154,834$
Non-Resident Tuition 6,286   150   6,436
Non-Credit Instruction 1,421   163   1,584
Other   4,127   257   4,384

Student Fees 152,566   14,672   -   167,238

Other Sources
Private Gifts & Grants 225   130   459   814
Sales & Service 2,609   4,477   13,400   20,486
Miscellaneous 1,763   774   3,938   6,475

Other Sources 4,597   5,381   17,797   27,775

Investment Income 5,034   180   5,214

Total Sources 245,527$   35,537$ 17,797$   298,861$

Uses
Personnel 167,217$   26,583$ 8,864$   202,664$
Operations 71,722   10,264   9,951   91,937
Inflationary Adjustments 1,000   1,000

Budget Reallocation (3,862)   (1,310)   (1,018)   (6,190)
(3,862)   (1,310)   (1,018)   (6,190)

Targeted Investments

Strategic Plan 2,000   2,000
Technology 950   950
Capital Needs 1,500   1,500
Federal Stimulus Transition 5,000   5,000

Total Targeted 9,450   9,450
Total Uses 245,527$   35,537$ 17,797$   298,861$

FY2011 PROFORMA

as of  May 20, 2010
Version 18.5.1

46

Current
  Funds
  Budget
  Fiscal
  Year
  2011

Revenues: Expenditures:
Government
  Support Educational
  and
  General

State
  Share
  of
  Instruction 92,541,667$

   Instruction
  &
  Depart.
  Research 135,430,136$

Other
  State
  Support 22,038,000

   Separately
  Budgeted
  Research 29,837,028

Local
  Support 380,000